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Phone/Web Conference Meeting 
 

Participant Institution/Agency Email Address  
John Bane. UNC, Chapel Hill  bane@unc.edu 
Charles Flagg SUNY, Stonybrook  cflagg@ms.cc.sunysb.edu 
Mike Prince UNOLS   office@unols.org 
Elizabeth White NOAA  elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 
Haf Jonsson CALTECH/CIRPAS hjonsson@nps.navy.mil  
Daniel Riemer University of Miami/RSMAS driemer@rsmas.miami.edu 
Ken Melville UCSD/SIO kmelville@ucsd.edu 
Cheryl Yuhas NASA  cheryl.yuhas@hq.nasa.gov 
Deb Barr NOAA debora.r.barr@noaa.gov 
Rob Poston NOAA rob.poston@noaa.gov. 
 


